SDF DF077S Stock SDF DF077S Price SDF DF077S Electronics SDF DF077S Components
SDF DF077S Inventory SDF DF077S Digikey Supplier SDF DF077S Order SDF DF077S Online
Inquiry SDF DF077S SDF DF077S Image SDF DF077S Picture SDF DF077S PDF
SDF DF077S Datasheet Download SDF DF077S Datasheet Manufacturer Cantherm
SDF DF077S
Part Number SDF DF077S
Manufacturer Cantherm
Description TCO 250VAC 10A 77C(171F) AXIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SDF DF077S Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SDF DF077S
Manufacturer Part Number SDF DF077S Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Cantherm Description TCO 250VAC 10A 77C(171F) AXIAL
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated DC - Voltage - Rated AC 250V
Series SDF Rated Functioning Temperature 77°C (171°F)
Package / Case Axial Maximum Temperature Limit -
Holding Temperature 55°C (131°F) Current Rating 10A
Approvals CCC, cUL, PSE, UL, VDE
SDF DF077S 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SDF DF077S Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SDF DF077S Cantherm with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ SDF DF077S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SDF DF077S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SDF DF072S TCO 250VAC 10A 72C(162F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF141S TCO 250VAC 10A 141C(286F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF091S TCO 250VAC 10A 91C(196F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF084S TCO 250VAC 10A 84C(183F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF216S TCO 250VAC 10A 216C(421F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF098S TCO 250VAC 10A 98C(208F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF228S TCO 250VAC 10A 228C(442F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF119S TCO 250VAC 10A 119C(246F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF128S TCO 250VAC 10A 128C(262F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF110S TCO 250VAC 10A 110C(230F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF104S TCO 250VAC 10A 104C(219F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF220S TCO 10A 220C AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF170S TCO 250VAC 10A 170C(338F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF240S TCO 250VAC 10A 240C(464F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF144S TCO 250VAC 10A 144C(291F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF184S TCO 250VAC 10A 184C(363F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF066S TCO 250VAC 10A 66C(151F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF152S TCO 250VAC 10A 152C(306F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF100S TCO 250VAC 10A 100C(212F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
SDF DF192S TCO 250VAC 10A 192C(378F) AXIAL Cantherm 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SDF DF077S Details PDF